BMW Golf Cup 2024 - Becker Tiemann

Golfclub Schaumburg e.V. - 03.08.2024

Einzel

Startliste - 03.08.2024 - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 08:00
2 08:10
3 08:20
4 08:30
5 08:40
6 08:50
7 09:00
8 09:10
9 09:20
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Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde

Stableford

Name
Kerstin Grotzer

Valentin Tadge

René Hartmann
Ronny May

Thomas Harmening
Dr. Dennis Michalak
Michael Langejahn
Louis Tegtmeier
Christian Koller

Dr. Jan Busche
Georgios Dimitriadis
Mario Heinrich
Christopher Muth
Andrea Muth

Bernd Rathert
Mark Oldfield

Steffi Kolbe

Michael Joop

Robin Bergmann
Frank Bohnen
Andreas Eder

Dr. Thomas Dietrich
Roberto Salonna
Michael Schulze Heuling
Carsten Brunzel

Stephan Schnock
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HCPI®
3,3
4,7
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59

7,0

8,2

9,5
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11,7
11,8
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12,3
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14,9
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16,7
17,1
17,2
17,3
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12
12
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13
14
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15
15
15
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17
17
17
17

P.HCP

Heimatclub
Isernhagen, GC

Schaumburg, GC

Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Hannover, GC

Schaumburg, GC
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Nr.

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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Zeit

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

Tee

Name

Frank Gausmann
Holger Schulz
Andrea Langejahn
Hans Udo Schatzchen
Susanne Muth
Sylvia Eder
Vincenzo Principalli
Thomas Mayer
Thomas Lutter
Hermann Sievers
Horst Keller

Ulrike Ringk

Hugo Sultemeyer
Holger Bruns
Corinna Bohnen
Matthias Wackermann
Ortwin Wittmann
Karola Patzak
Karl-Otto Schnepel
Tobias Ogrodnik
Werner Anhut

Axel Doring

Volker Riechers

Dr. Werner Muth
Arwed Rohlfing
Horst Bauermeister
Christian Ross
Jorg Schmidt
Hans-Christian Schiermeyer
Maximilian Tomm
Hartwig Summer
Frank URBling

Frank Richter

Dirk Bornemann
Andreas Hettchen

Elisabeth Wackermann
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Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Emstal, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC

Steinhuder Meer, GP

Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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26

27
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Zeit

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

Tee

Name

Uwe Herrmann
Ingo Sultemeyer
Heiner Meier
Paul Newsome
Manfred Holzer
Melanie Gunther
Arne Henke
Hartmut Kuhlmann
Hans-Joachim Lotze
Udo Gellermann
Dirk Linnemann
Christiane Bader
Torsten Patzak
Dr. Uwe Jurgens
Claudia Léhr

Rolf Mevert

Katja Eikmann
Saowalak Sabisch
Oliver Schwarze
Heike Dietrich
Silvia Richter

Dr. Georg Ringk
Rudiger Bieber
Gunnar Dubiel
Nils Engelking
Borris Lingen
llka Heinrich
Gerhard Maletzki
Andrea LUngen
Gulseren Isler-Dimitriadis
Franz Bose

Ulrich Freding

Bernward Altmeppen
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Heimatclub
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Hannover, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC

Ravensberger Land, GC

Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Heerhof, GC
Hamelner GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC

Brunstorf, GolfVision

Schaumburg, GC
Schaumburg, GC
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